Modular Mounting System
2
Modular Mounting System
Introduction
Features
Optional
The Modular Mounting System components
are Manifolds with a choice of accessories like:

3
Modular Mounting System
Ordering Information
1. Valve Series
□ SM2M = 2 -Valve Manifold
□ SM4M = 4 -Valve Manifold
3. Process / Vent Connection
□ F4G = G 1/4 Female
□ F4N = NPT 1/4 Female
5. Packing
□ (Blank) = PTFE Packing (Standard)
□ GR = Graphite Packing
2. Manifold Type
□ A = TYPE A (Double Isolation / Equalise / Vent Valve)
□ B = TYPE B (Double Isolation / Double Vent Valve)
□ C = TYPE C (Single Isolation / Vent Valve)
□ D = TYPE D (Single Isolation / Vent Valve)
□ E = TYPE E (Single Isolation / Vent Valve)
□ F = TYPE F (Single Isolation / Vent Valve)
□ G = TYPE G (Single Isolation / Vent Valve)
4. Size of SUPERLOK Tube Fitting
□ (Blank) = Without Compression Fitting
□ S6 = 3/8"
□ S10M = 10mm
6. Body Material
□ (Blank) = 316 Stainless Steel
□ M40 = Alloy 400
S M 4 M  A  -  F 4 G  -  S 6  -  G R  -  M 4 0
2 31 654
Example :
Bonnet Assembly
Materials of Construction
• Metal to metal seating arrangement
• T-bar operating handle for low torque function
• Back seated stem for blow out prevention
• Color coded dust cap for operating thread protection
• Pressure Rating up to 414 bar (6,000 psi) @ 37°C (100°F)
• Temperature up to 648°C (1200°F) with optional Graphite packing
MESC Code Material Grade
1* Body A351 CF8M
2 Stem A276-316
3* Vee Tip SS630
4* Bonnet A276-316
5* Packing
PTFE
Graphite (optional)
6 Packing Bolt SS316
7 Lock Nut SS316
8 Packing Gland SS316
9 Dust Cap NYLON
10 Bonnet Seal PTFE
11 Handle SS316
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.
* Wetted components
- Components can limit the pressure and temperature ranges of the valve. Please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative for your specific application.
4
Modular Mounting System
4 Valve Manifold - TYPE A
4 Valve Manifold - TYPE B
• 2 Isolation, 1 Vent, 1 Equalize valve
• Directly mounted on transmitter at a center distance of 54.0mm (2.125")
• Instrument Connection : FLANGED DIN 19213
• Process & Vent Connection : G1/4" BSPP Female ports
• Supplied 3/8" OD or 10mm OD SUPERLOK tube fittings in ports
• T-bar handle on isolating valves
• Anti-Tamper vent and equalize
• 2 Isolation, 2 Vent valve
• Directly mounted on transmitter at a center distance of 54.0mm (2.125")
• Instrument Connection : FLANGED DIN 19213